Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-3991
Email: communications@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
Kathrein RF power dividers are designed for use in a number of
professional applications including multi-element antenna arrays
and radiating cable systems and other cases where efficient
broadband power splitting is required. These dividers feature

Shipping weight  4.7 lb (2.1 kg) 4.9 lb (2.2 kg) 5 lb (2.3 kg)
Mounting Mounting clamp available for masts of 2 to 5.7 inch (50 to 145 mm) OD.
Order Information:
Model Description
K6320221 2-way RF Power Divider with N connectors
K6320231 3-way RF Power Divider with N connectors
K6320241 4-way RF Power Divider with N connectors
K6320227 2-way RF Power Divider with 7-16 DIN connectors
K6320237 3-way RF Power Divider with 7-16 DIN connectors
K6320247 4-way RF Power Divider with 7-16 DIN connectors
Specifications: K6320227 K6320237 K6320247
Frequency range 380–512 MHz 380–512 MHz 380–512 MHz
Impedance 50 ohms 50 ohms 50 ohms
Insertion loss <0.05 dB <0.05 dB <0.05 dB